Glenville State College
Academic Calendar

Fall 2020
Full Semester
FIrst day Of ClaSS@S ....uveuiereiiiiiiieeieet ettt ettt st et e e e saestaesnaessneenneenns Monday, August 17
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W™ .........ccceeierieriienieniinieeeee e Friday, August 21
Labor Day — College CloSEd.........ccveviiiiieiieiieieriese et Monday, September 7
Four week grades due DY NOON .......cccueevieiiiiiieiieie e Monday, September 14
IMIA-SEIMESLET. ... ecuveeneieiieiiesiie et et eteesteesteeseressresnseesseeseesseesseesssesnsesnseensens Monday-Thursday, October 5-8
Fall recess - N0 classes/College OPEN......cceevieeiieciieiiecieiiere e Friday, October 9
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .......ccccooiiviiiniiniii e, Friday, October 23
AdVISING SESSION......eeriiiriieeiierieiierteeree et eee e e sieeseeesaesnre e Monday, October 26 - Friday, November 6
Registration opens for SPring SEMESLET .........ccveriereerieriieiieerieerieeseesreereeseesseesneenns Monday, November 9
Thanksgiving break — No classes/College open Monday-Wednesday ..... Monday-Friday, November 23-27
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........cccevvvevvervenneennnne. Friday, December 4
FINal @XAMS ....ccviiiiiiieiciecteseer ettt er e e Monday-Thursday, December 7-10
COMIMENCEIMENT ....cvviiiieiieiiieeiteere et eteesteestteseresebeesseesseesseesseesssesssessseassessseessessssesns Saturday, December 12
First Session
FIrst day Of ClaSSES ..cuvviiviiiiiiciiiciieteeeecte ettt ettt et ab e b e et e e te e saneetbeeave e Monday, August 17
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W™ ........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieceee e e Friday, August 21
Labor Day — College ClOSEd.........coviiiiiiieiieiieiieciieceere ettt s e eve b Monday, September 7
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........ccccvvvviriiniinrennnns Wednesday, September 16
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College............cccocvvrverrennnnnne. Wednesday, October 7
FINAL EXAIMNS ..evvviiieiieeeeeeeeeeee ettt e e e e e ettt e e e e e e ss e e eeeeeessannnsaeeeeeesesannnnaes Thursday, October 8
Fall recess — N0 classes/ColleZe OPEN .....c..eevueeriieiieiieiieriiece e Friday, October 9
Second Session
CIASSES DEZIN ...veeuiieiieeiieeie ettt sttt et et e esteestaesaaessbeesbeesseesseesssesnseasseessaessaesssenssenns Monday, October 12
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W™ .........cccecvevieniinienieriece e Wednesday, October 14
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........cccccvreirriiniienienienn, Monday, November 16

Thanksgiving break — No Classes/College open Monday-Wednesday .... Monday-Friday, November 23-27

Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........ccevvvevierienirennnnnne. Friday, December 4
FINAl €XAIMS ...ocvviiiiiiiieiiciieceete ettt veeebeesveesveesaaeeeas Monday-Thursday, December 7-10
COMIMENCEIMENT ...ecuviiiieitieiiieeeieeteeteeeteesteestaeseseaereesseeseesseesssesssesssesssesseesseesessssenens Saturday, December 12
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Spring 2021
Full Semester
FIrst day Of ClaSSES ..c.vviiuiiiiiiieiicieeeeteccte ettt st r e b b e e teesteesteeeaveeaveenns Monday, January 11
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .......c.ccceeviiiviiiiienieiie e Friday, January 15
Martin Luther King Day — College CloSed.........c.ccoieviieriieriiiiiiciecreereereeciee e Monday, January 18
Four week grades due DY NOON ........cceeviiiiiiiiiiccie ettt st Monday, February 8
IMId-SEIMESLT. ... eevieeieeieeeieeieeieeieesieesreebeebeebeesseessseseseenseenseensaessnesnsesssennns Monday-Thursday, March 1-4
Spring recess — N0 classes/College OPEM.......cccuvevieriierieiiecierieeie et Friday, March 5
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccccvvviiiiiniiniee e, Friday, March 19
Spring break — No classes/College open..........cceeeveeevverieenieenieneenrenen. Monday, March 29 - Friday, April 2
AdVISING SESSIOMN......eeiiiiiiriieeieete et esitesieeseesteeeeereeteesteeseeeseaesnnesnseenns Monday, April 5 — Friday, April 16
Registration opens for summer and fall ..........cc.ocoiiniiiiiiiieee Monday, April 19
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College..........ccccevevievininnicncneennnne Friday, April 30
FINal @XamS ...cccuieiiieiieiieeece ettt st s Monday-Thursday, May 3-6
COMMENCEIMENT ....couiiiiiiiiiiieitiete ettt ettt ettt ettt st s bt e bt e bt esaeesmeesaeeeaeeenneenneens Saturday, May 8
First Session
FIrst day Of ClaSSES ..cuvviiuiiiiiiciiicieeeee ettt ettt ettt e b e e be e teeste e staeeaveeave e Monday, January 11
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” ........ccccoeviiiviiiiiiniinie e Friday, January 15
Martin Luther King Day — College CloSed.........c.coiivriiiieiiiiiiciicreereesieesiee e Monday, January 18
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........ccccovviviiviiiniiiciecnen, Wednesday, February 10
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College..........c.cccecvveervereennennnen. Wednesday, March 3
FINAL EXAINS ..vvvviiiiiiieeeeee ettt e e et et e e e e e e s et et e e e e e s sssnaaaeeeeeesessnaaaeees Thursday, March 4
Second Session
CIASSES DEEIN ...veeviieiieeiieeiie et eteette st sttt e et e e e e steesteeesteesbeesseesaesseessseenseensaensaessnesssenssennns Monday, March 8
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” ........ccccoeviiriiriincieieeeee e Wednesday, March 10
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccocvrviriienieniere e, Monday, April 19
Spring break — No classes/College open..........cceeeveecveecienieeneeneeneneenn. Monday, March 29 — Friday, April 2
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........ccceevveciveviecieniennennen. Friday, April 30
FINAl €XAIMS ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiccicce ettt te e te e s veeabeesb e e beesteestneeeneens Monday-Thursday, May 3-6
COMIMEIICEITIENE ......evieeeeieeeeieesieeeseteesteeestreessseeessreesssaesssesessseesssesessssessseesssssesssesssseensssessseenns Saturday, May 8

AA-2/20/2020



Glenville State College
Academic Calendar

Summer 2021

(Four days per week)
Summer (full term)
CIaSSES DEEIMN....viiuiiiiieiiiciie ettt ettt ettt e et e et e e ste e s teestaeeabeeabeesbeesbeebsesssasssessseesseensens Monday, May 24
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .........ccccoeiiviiiiiiiiieiieeeeeee e Wednesday, May 26
Memorial Day — College ClOSE.......cciiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeee et e Monday, May 31
Last day to withdraw with a grade of “W” .. ....cccooiiiiiiiieeeee e Friday, June 11
Independence Day — College ClOSEd ........oouiiviiiiieiiieiieeeeee ettt srae st eene e Monday, July 5
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........cccevvvevvervenneennnnne. Wednesday, July 21
FINAL EXAIMS ...icuviiiiiiiciieiecece ettt ettt sttt v e ebe e ta e baesebeesbeesbaesbaestaesanessnessveenns Thursday, July 22
First Session
CIaSSES DEEIM....viiuiiiiieiieitie ettt ettt ettt e et e e ste e s teestaeeabeeabeesbeesbesbeesssesssessseesreeasens Monday, May 24
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .........cccooiiiiiiiiiiciierieeeeeee e Wednesday, May 26
Memorial Day — College ClOSE.......cccuvviiriiiiieiieiieeereeee ettt Monday, May 31
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........ccccoviviiriiniiecieeeeeee e, Tuesday, June 1
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........cccecvvvveriverinnnnnns Wednesday, June 16
FINAL EXAINS ..oviiiiiiiiieeieee ettt ettt e e e e e s e eaae et e e e s sessnaaaaeeeesssssenaeaaaeeeas Thursday, June 17
Second Session
CIASSES DEEIMN ....eiviieiiieiieciie et ettt ettt e st e et e et e etaesteesaeesssessseesseessaesseesssesssesssensseensens Monday, June 21
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W™ .........cccecierieriiirieniieieeeeee e Wednesday, June 23
Independence Day — College CloSed ........coviriirieriieiieiieteiereere et Monday, July 5
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .........cccccvrviiniiiniinieecr e Thursday, July 8
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........ccccocvevververrennnnne. Wednesday, July 21
FINAl EXAIMS ..iviiiiiiiiciiciccec ettt et et ta e bb e s taeesbeeabeebeestaesbnesenessneenns Thursday, July 22
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